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~ Chat 1 + :
e < # Project Clover management
< Jeffery Clark
4® 5ounds great! Thank you so much Ann!

Sa Manage members
\]Q Shirley, Jeffery ot £ Members
¥ Shirley: Awesome, thank you for the.. Added 78 members
AL Helen, Adam, Gregory . ( Q@ search members or 5
), ) groups
q" You: Can we reschedule the meeting for.. lnvited N
p Helen Chang 3 Space settings .
O Do you have time to sync tomarrow mori. Name Email
g” Ethan Lattimore o Space details ~ T
e 3 | ion? . . S}) nn Gray anngray@acme.com
Good morning Ann. May | ask a question’ Apps & integrations e
” Amy Anderson
©  Thank you so much. See you there. ‘. Raymond Santos raymondsantos@acme.com
? Alan Cook
® Good morning everybody.
'@ Amanda Hayes amandahayes@acme.com
4. |anice Castro
~ Spaces 1 +
(& ¢ Helen Chang helenchang@acme.com
#  Project Clover r
< Teamleads °® @ Keith Obrien keithobrien@acme.com
Marketing updates
e. Edward Wang edwardwang@acme.com
Team standup
Manager standup & Lori Cole loricole@acme.com
Y Yoga and Relaxation
5 Design sprint ED' Jeffrey Clark jeffclark@acme.com
U  UX prototype -
Q. Christian Hoffman choffman@acme.com
S Sales Report
» Meet 9. Shirley Franklin sfranklin@acme.com
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Sounds great. | will have an off -site tomorrow.
Haw about Wednasday?

31 Ann Gray 3-2
) Looking good.
| 'will send yau an invite to confirm.

3-. Ethan Lattimore 3:28 PM

Thank you, Ann, | really hope so. Do you have 3
good sense of our G2 trajectory?

5{. ;L-,--||El|¢::‘. 35 PM
- | think so.

Let’s ==t up a mesting to discuss it

I:B' _. Here's the restaurant for ll.'=.a|||;illr'l."| @ E::v-
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	Google Chat 업데이트 모음      
	●​[Google Chat 업데이트] 멤버십 검색 및 Google Chat의 스페이스에 최대 50,000명의 멤버를 추가할 수 있는 옵션 소개 
	●​[Google Chat 업데이트] 이제 Google Chat API를 사용하여 스페이스, 멤버십, 그룹 채팅 등을 만드는 기능이 일반적으로 사용 가능 
	●​[Google Chat 업데이트] Chat의 텍스트에 하이퍼링크 추가 

	 
	Google AppSheet 업데이트  
	●​[AppSheet 업데이트] AppSheet Core 라이선스 Google Workspace 버전에 기본적으로 포함. 

	Google Gmail 업데이트  
	●​[Gmail 업데이트] 직접 시간을 협상하여 더 빠르게 회의를 예약하세요. 

	 
	Google 캘린더 업데이트  
	●​ [Google 캘린더 업데이트] 캘린더에서 유료 약속 예약 가능 

	[특강-7월28일]Google Workspace에 적용된 AI의 모든 것 
	 
	[백서]Google Workspace에 적용된 AI의 모든 것 
	[7월 12일, Google Workspace Summit에서 AI의 새로운 영역을 살펴보세요! 
	 
	 
	​​                  


